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MORFOLOGICO TINEO
4 al 5de Julio

CONCURSO MORFOLOGICO 2009.

CLASIFICACION FINAL

S11 - SECC 11 - YEGUAS DE MAS DE 7 ANOS

POS DOR
1 1103
2 1101
3 1105
4 1104
5 1102

EJEMPLAR

ALHUSEMA

BANDURRIA 111

CAMELIA XXV

HISTORIETA

ZINGARA XI

GANADERIA / Criador
YEGUADA PENA S.L.

C: BARTOLOME JIMENEZ GALVEZ

YEGUADA EL RECUERDO
C: EDUARDO MACEDA QUIROGA

YEGUADA EL RECUERDO
C: YEGUADA PICOS DE EUROPA, S.L.

FRANCISCO CARRERA ARIAS
C: FERRER ROVIRA, S.L.

ALBERTA CENERA BLANCO
C: FCO. JAVIER HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO

Informe creado el 05/07/09

MOR

79,750

77,000

71,500

67,750

66,000

MOV

22,000

MM

18,000

18,000

17,000

17,000

FUN TOTAL

101,750

95,000

89,500

84,750

83,000
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